Qualified Product List

Ohio Department of Transportation

Sample Id
QPLITEMS113A133604 95141-01

QPLITEMS111S102254 195141-01

QPLITEMS111S101907 |95141-01

QPLITEMS001456 95435-01
QPLITEMS001457 95435-01
QPLITEMS001459 95435-01
QPLITEMS001458 95435-01

QPLITEMS2041111757 |08537-01
QPLITEMSO000016 00504-01
QPLITEMS21BT11464300504-01
QPLITEMS11CD135907,00504-01

QPLITEMS2265S130120 |00504-01

QPLITEMS226S130000 00504-01

QPLITEMS226S125724 |00504-01

QPLITEMS15CU140516/00504-01

QPLITEMS1571090259 |00504-01

QPLITEMS1669082030 |96416-01

QPLITEMS1669083250 |96416-01

61103

61103

61103

61103

61103

61103

61103

61103

61103

61103

61103

61103

61103

61103

61103
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61103

61103

Click on Brand Name for any additional information
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FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR
POST

FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR
POST

FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR
POST

FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR
POST

FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR
POST

FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR
POST

FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR
POST

SURVIVOR

CHANNELIZER

FLEXGUARD

SM700 SERIES

TM 750 SERIES

EZ DRIVE 2

MARKER

HD 600 SERIES

OMEGAPOST 2

MODEL FG-500

FTGM SERIES

FG 300 UR

FG 300 MODEL EFX

DP 200
CHANNELIZER
POST

CITY POST SM

TSM SERIES

CITY POST

SHUR-FLEX

DRIVEABLE

SHUR-FLEX
SURFACE MOUNT

CARSONITE
COMPOSITES/SC

CARSONITE
COMPOSITES/SC

CARSONITE
COMPOSITES/SC
FLEXSTAKE INC
FLEXSTAKE INC
FLEXSTAKE INC
FLEXSTAKE INC
IMPACT RECOVERY
SYSTEMS
PEXCO LLC
PEXCO LLC
PEXCO LLC

PEXCO LLC

PEXCO LLC

PEXCO LLC

PEXCO LLC

PEXCO LLC

SHUR-TITE PRODUCTS

SHUR-TITE PRODUCTS

Spec Reference:

19845 US HIGHWAY|NEWBURY
76

19845 US HIGHWAY|NEWBURY
76

19845 US HIGHWAY NEWBURY
76

2150 ANDREA FT MYERS
LANE
2150 ANDREA FT MYERS
LANE
2150 ANDREA FT MYERS
LANE
2150 ANDREA FT MYERS
LANE

4955 STOUT DRIVE |[SAN ANTONIO

3110 70TH AVENUE [TACOMA
E

3110 70TH AVENUE [ TACOMA
E

3110 70TH AVENUE  TACOMA
E

3110 70TH AVENUE [TACOMA
E

3110 70TH AVENUE [ TACOMA
E

3110 70TH AVENUE [ TACOMA
E

3110 70TH AVENUE [ TACOMA
E

3110 70TH AVENUE [TACOMA
E

105 TRADESMEN |HUTTO
PARK DRIVE
105 TRADESMEN  |HUTTO
PARK DRIVE
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SC 29108

SC 29108

SC 29108

FL 33912

FL 33912

FL 33912

FL 33912

TX 78219

WA 98424

WA 98424

WA 98424

WA 98424

WA 98424

WA 98424

WA 98424

WA 98424

TX 78634

TX 78634
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720.03

800-648-7916

800-648-7916

800-648-7916

800-348-9839

800-348-9839

800-348-9839

800-348-9839

800-736-5256

253-284-8005

253-284-8005

253-284-8005

253-284-8005

253-284-8005

253-284-8005

253-284-8005

253-284-8005

512-218-9500

512-218-9500
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@ Qualified Product List

Ohio Department of Transportation Spec Reference: 720.03

QPLITEMS000698 08665-01 161103 FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR TD5200 TRAFFIC WORKS/CA 430 NORTH BURBANK CA 91502 877-843-9757
POST BOOMERANG VARNEY ST

QPLITEMS000697 08665-01 61103 FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR TD5500 EARTHFLEX | TRAFFIC WORKS/CA 430 NORTH BURBANK CA 91502 877-843-9757
POST VARNEY ST

QPLITEMS127A111536 96347-01 61103 FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR SAFE-HIT VALTIR, LLC 15601 DALLAS ADDISON TX 75001 888-323-6374
POST PARKWAY
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